University Center Room Rates

Exhibit Hall:
ExH A:

ExH B:

ExH C:

Game Room:
Cinema Room:
Pit (131):
032:

033:

Lobby:

Cafeteria:

Outdoor Stage:

Capacities

Meetings

500
125
125
125
100
25
88
10

10

Banquet

300
75
75
75

50

15

*Pricing

level 1
$100
$ 35
$ 35
$ 35
$ 30
$ 15
$ 25
$ 10

$ 10

*Pricing
level 2

$200
$ 75
$ 75
$ 75
$ 65
$ 35
$ 50
$ 20

$ 20

*Pricing
level 3

$500
$175
$175
$175
$150
$100
$100
$ 50

$ 50

Special Arrangements Only

Special Arrangements Only

Special Arrangements Only

*Pricing level 1: Campus Groups & Recognized Student Organization Charging Admission

*Pricing level 2: UAH Sponsored Events Attended by Off-Campus Persons

*Pricing level 3: Off-Campus Groups



