## **University Center Room Rates**

	<u>Capa</u> Meetings	<u>cities</u> Banquet	*Pricing level 1	*Pricing level 2	*Pricing level 3	
Exhibit Hall:	500	300	<b>\$100</b>	\$200	\$500	
ExH A:	125	75	\$ 35	\$ 75	<b>\$175</b>	
ExH B:	125	75	\$ 35	\$ 75	<b>\$175</b>	
ExH C:	125	75	\$ 35	\$ 75	<b>\$175</b>	
Game Room:	100	50	\$ 30	\$ 65	\$150	
Cinema Room:	25	15	\$ 15	\$ 35	\$100	
Pit (131):	88	0	\$ 25	\$ 50	\$100	
032:	10	0	\$ 10	\$ 20	\$ 50	
033:	10	0	\$ 10	\$ 20	\$ 50	
Lobby:			<b>Special Arrangements Only</b>			
Cafeteria: Special Arrangements Only						

**Special Arrangements Only** 

**Outdoor Stage:** 

 $<sup>\</sup>textbf{*Pricing level 1:} \ \ \mathsf{Campus Groups \& Recognized Student Organization Charging Admission}$ 

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing level 2: UAH Sponsored Events Attended by Off-Campus Persons

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing level 3: Off-Campus Groups